Profec Ultrasonic water meter
cast iron DN65 DIN flange
16bar 40m>/h blue MID type
Class 2 (7021147)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Approval

Connection

Pressure

IP value

Capacity

Capacity Qmax

Capacity Qn

Size

Q11S0 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

Q4 1SO 4064 (2005)

Max. reading

Length

Diam.

blue

Class 2

cast iron

MID

DIN flange

16 bar

IP68

25m’/h

50 m*’/h

40 m*/h

DN65

0.16 m?/h

40 m*/h

50 m*/h

9999999.99999 m*/h

200 mm

21/2"

J
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PCD 145 mm

DIMENSIONS

H 250 mm
Install. length 200
PCD 145 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Ultrasonic measurement without moving parts, guaranteeing a long life operation without wear
and tear. Ultrasonic measurements allows this water meter to be installed in any position.
Highly accurate at low flow rates. For liquids from 4 - 60°C

2 way measurement.
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