

**Profec Ultrasonic water meter
cast iron DN65 DIN flange
16bar 40m³/h blue MID type
Class 2 (7021147)**



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour	blue
Type	Class 2
Material	cast iron
Approval	MID
Connection	DIN flange
Pressure	16 bar
IP value	IP68
Capacity	25 m ³ /h
Capacity Qmax	50 m ³ /h
Capacity Qn	40 m ³ /h
Size	DN65
Q1 ISO 4064 (2005)	0.16 m ³ /h
Q3 ISO 4064 (2005)	40 m ³ /h
Q4 ISO 4064 (2005)	50 m ³ /h
Max. reading	9999999.99999 m ³ /h
Length	200 mm
Diam.	2 1/2 "

PCD

145 mm

DIMENSIONS

H 250 mm

Install. length 200

PCD 145 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Ultrasonic measurement without moving parts, guaranteeing a long life operation without wear and tear. Ultrasonic measurements allows this water meter to be installed in any position. Highly accurate at low flow rates. For liquids from 4 – 60°C
2 way measurement.

Last modified date: 09/03/2026

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk
IP33 3TA
T +44 (0) 1284 716580
E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
<http://www.bosta.com>